TOOL NEWS
VQ4MVM
High-Performance End Mill   SMART MIRACLE End Mill Series
B197B-H
NEW
Products
Steep Ramping Capability Reduces
Machining Times

e u e u
D
C
A
PM
X
L
U D
N
LF D
C
O
N
M
S
VQ4MVMD0400N180 4 11 18 3.85 50 6 4 a 1
VQ4MVMD0500N180 5 13 18 4.85 50 6 4 a 1
VQ4MVMD0600N200 6 13 20 5.85 60 6 4 a 2
VQ4MVMD0800N240 8 19 24 7.85 60 8 4 a 2
VQ4MVMD1000N300 10 22 30 9.70 70 10 4 a 2
VQ4MVMD1200N360 12 26 36 11.70 75 12 4 a 2
	 0
- 0.020
DCONMS=6